Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023
Buwikek, 27.5.2023

AuctaHuusa 13
27.05.2023

Jesouku, 50m Bbpacc

['og poxaeHna 2007 - 2014
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

1 YMAPOBA, Caapart

2 KYTEHEBA, KpuctnHa

3 WAWNOOBEKOBA, fapuHa
4 TYPCYHBAEBA, >XaHHat

5 BOOBEKOBA, AlimaH

6 AIDKMBEKOBA, Smma

3anbiB 2 13 3

2 AANIVEBA, Jxamuns

3 WEPMMBEKOBA, Annga
4 CAPTBAEBA, 3puka

5 N, CodbA

3annbiB 3 n3 3

3 KPAMAPEHKO, AHHa
4 SMNPOBA, AcMmunHa

lop, poxpeHus

13
13
14
13
14
14

11
12
12
11

07
08

Avangard Sport Club
Karven
Karven
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club

Avangard Sport Club
World class
World class
Avangard Sport Club

World class
Avangard Sport Club

1:03.17
52.20
45.00
51.38
58.65

1:05.35

53.48
41.00
50.00
54.68

47.00
47.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation

26.05.2023 12:40 - CtpaHuua 1



