

13 , 50m 2007 - 2014
27.05.2023

1 3

1	,	13	Avangard Sport Club	1:03.17
2	,	13	Karven	52.20
3	,	14	Karven	45.00
4	,	13	Avangard Sport Club	51.38
5	,	14	Avangard Sport Club	58.65
6	,	14	Avangard Sport Club	1:05.35

2 3

2	,	11	Avangard Sport Club	53.48
3	,	12	World class	41.00
4	,	12	World class	50.00
5	,	11	Avangard Sport Club	54.68

3 3

3	,	07	World class	47.00
4	,	08	Avangard Sport Club	47.16